DERCOUSA

BELT SPECIFICATION

CONVEYOR BELTS

FABREEKA TYPE: FAB-LINK OPEN #69 (800 CFM)

*ADDITIONAL CEM AND OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR SPECIAL ORDER*

BELT

TYPE

CFM

CALIPER

MESH

MINIMUM PULLY DIAMETER
MAX OPERATING TEMP.
SPIRAL MONO. DIA

PINTLE MONO. DIA

FOOD APPROVED

WEIGHT PER SQ FT.

FAB-LINK #69

POLYESTER

175-850

.092”

20X 8

2”

250-280 F

0.6mm

0.9mm

YES

18 LBS
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